%

VANG STEENSGAARD

All prices include 25% moms/VAT,
and tailoring in Denmark to the
costumer’s specific measurements.

Our standart textile panels measures
126cm. in width. The motifs on the
panels are designed to look its best when
measuring 250cm to 350cm in hight.

For dimensions exceeting
350 cm in hights and bespoken
design there will be a surcharge

on the price.

50% of the price is paid
up-front when ordering.

Production time is 4-6 weeks,
depending on the size of the order.

Depending on the the size of the order,
we offer home visits at a price starting
from DKK 2500.

Number
of

panels

10

Total price

without

discount
DRICINNS 75 ()
Dkk. 16.500
Dkk. 24.750
DidicaaES 8 H 000
DLl ee ik 205 (0]
Dkk. 49.500
Dkk. 57.750
Dkk. 66.000
Dkk. 74.250
Dkk. 82.500

PRICE LIST
MADE TO MEASURE
TEXTILE PANELS

Discount

0%

10%

13%

15%

17%

18%

20%

20%

22%

25%

Total price

in Danish
Kroner
Dkk. 8.250
Dkk. 14.850
Dkk. 21.530
Dkk. 28.000
Dkk. 34.235
Dkk. 40.500
Dkk. 46.200
Dkk. 52.800
Dkk. 57.915
Dkk. 61.625

Total price

in Euros

€ 1108

€ 1995
€ 2893
€ 3764
€ 4600
€ 5444
€ 6208
€ 7096
€ 7783

€ 8281



