

## PRICE LIST

## MADE TO MEASURE TEXTILE PANELS

All prices include 25% moms/VAT, and tailoring in Denmark to the costumer's specific measurements.

Our standart textile panels measures 126cm. in width. The motifs on the panels are designed to look its best when measuring 250cm to 350cm in hight.

> For dimensions exceeting 350 cm in hights and bespoken design there will be a surcharge on the price.

> > 50% of the price is paid up-front when ordering.

Production time is 4-6 weeks, depending on the size of the order.

Depending on the the size of the order, we offer home visits at a price starting from DKK 2500.

Number of panels	Total price without discount	Discount	Total price in Danish Kroner	Total price in Euros
1	Dkk. 8.250	0%	Dkk. 8.250	€ 1108
2	Dkk. 16.500	10%	Dkk. 14.850	€ 1995
3	Dkk. 24.750	13%	Dkk. 21.530	€ 2893
4	Dkk. 33.000	15%	Dkk. 28.000	€ 3764
5	Dkk. 41.250	17%	Dkk. 34.235	€ 4600
6	Dkk. 49.500	18%	Dkk. 40.500	€ 5444
7	Dkk. 57.750	20%	Dkk. 46.200	€ 6208
8	Dkk. 66.000	20%	Dkk. 52.800	€ 7096
9	Dkk. 74.250	22%	Dkk. 57.915	€ 7783
10	Dkk. 82.500	25%	Dkk. 61.625	€ 8281